July 2023

Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sun AM Bible Study
9:00am - 10:00am

Sun AM Worship
10:00am - 11:00am

Sun PM Worship
5:00pm - 6:00pm

Ladies Bible Class

10:30am - 11:30am

Reading the book The School of
Christ by Jacob Hudgins. Discussion
of selected chapters each month with
additional application material offered
See Nikki for details and material.
Held at the building in the upstairs
adult classroom. Friends and family
are welcome!

Wed PM Bible Study
7:00pm - 8:00pm

Sun AM Bible Study
9:00am - 10:00am

Sun AM Worship
10:00am - 11:00am

Sun PM Worship
5:00pm - 6:00pm

10

11

Wed PM Bible Study
7:00pm - 8:00pm

12

13

14

15

Teen Challenge

For grades entering 6th - graduated
12th. 9:00am - Noon. Speaker and
topic to be announced later.

16

Sun AM Bible Study
9:00am - 10:00am

Sun AM Worship
10:00am - 11:00am

Sun PM Worship
5:00pm - 6:00pm

Invite Sunday!

5:00pm - 6:00pm

We welcome family, friends,
acquaintances,... everyone to hear a
special sermon series on the theme
“"What If?" by Dan Barker.
Foundational Biblical topics will be
discussed.

17

18

Wed PM Bible Study
7:00pm - 8:00pm

19

20

21

22

23

Sun AM Bible Study
9:00am - 10:00am

24

25

Wed PM Bible Study
7:00pm - 8:00pm

26

27

28

29
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Sun AM Worship
10:00am - 11:00am

Sun PM Worship
5:00pm - 6:00pm

30

Sun AM Bible Study
9:00am - 10:00am

Sun AM Worship
10:00am - 11:00am

Sun PM Worship
5:00pm - 6:00pm

31

Category Key
. College & Young Pros

Ladies Event

Men's Event
Special Events
Worship Assemblies

Young People
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