Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
						1
2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Sun AM Bible Study 9:00am - 10:00am		Ladies Bible Class 10:30am - 11:30am Reading the book The School of Christ by Jacob Hudgins. Discussion of selected chapters each month with additional application material offered See Nikki for details and material. Held at the building in the upstairs adult classroom. Friends and family are welcome!	Wed PM Bible Study 7:00pm - 8:00pm			
Sun AM Worship 10:00am - 11:00am						
Sun PM Worship 5:00pm - 6:00pm						
9	10	11	12	2 13	14	15
Sun AM Bible Study 9:00am - 10:00am			Wed PM Bible Study 7:00pm - 8:00pm			Teen Challenge For grades entering 6th - graduated 12th. 9:00am - Noon. Speaker and
Sun AM Worship 10:00am - 11:00am						topic to be announced later.
Sun PM Worship 5:00pm - 6:00pm						
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
Sun AM Bible Study 9:00am - 10:00am			Wed PM Bible Study 7:00pm - 8:00pm			
Sun AM Worship 10:00am - 11:00am						
Sun PM Worship 5:00pm - 6:00pm						
Invite Sunday! 5:00pm - 6:00pm We welcome family, friends, acquaintances, everyone to hear a special sermon series on the theme "What If?" by Dan Barker. Foundational Biblical topics will be discussed.						
23	24	25	26	27	28	29
Sun AM Bible Study 9:00am - 10:00am			Wed PM Bible Study 7:00pm - 8:00pm			

Vestavia Church of Christ Page 1 of 2

Sun AM Worship 10:00am - 11:00am				
Sun PM Worship 5:00pm - 6:00pm				
30	31			
Sun AM Bible Study 9:00am - 10:00am				
Sun AM Worship 10:00am - 11:00am				
Sun PM Worship 5:00pm - 6:00pm				
Category Key College & Young Pros				
Ladies Event Men's Event				
Special Events				
Worship Assemblies Young People				

Vestavia Church of Christ Page 2 of 2